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Meet the Grant Brothers: Jon, & Doug Grant
Stop by to meet more of the family!

Directions:

From Maine Turnpike -

« Exit 80 (formerly exit 13)

* Follow signs to Lisbon Street, long right-hand
turn towards downtown Lewiston.

* Go approximately 1.5 miles to intersection of
Lisbon Street and East Avenue (Staples shopping
center on left).

* Take right onto East Avenue, go approximately
1.5 miles to intersection of East Avenue and
Sabattus Street.

* Take right onto Sabattus Street, Grant's Bakery
is .5 mile up on right.

From Brunswick -

* Route 196 towards Lewiston to intersection of
Lisbon Street and East Avenue.

* Take a right onto East Avenue, go
approximately 1.5 miles to intersection of East
Avenue and Sabattus Street.

* Take a right onto Sabattus Street, Grant's
Bakery is .5 mile up on right.

525 Sabattus Street
Lewiston, Maine
207-783-2226
grantsbkry@megalink.net
gbphotocake@gmail.com
www.grantsbakery.com

Open: Tuesday to Saturday, 7 am to 6 pm
Order online at grantsbakery.com

We accept: Discover, Visa, American Express,
MasterCard, business checks
Sorry, no personal checks
Product prices & availability Subject to change




Weekly Specials

Wednesday: Hot Pork Pie Pork & Chic & Salmon Pies

About Us

Grant’s Bakery is Grant owned and operated. We have
been serving the Lewiston/Auburn area since 1956.

Thursday: Size Price Servings
Hot Chicken Pot Pie 47 6.15 1-2
Friday: Hot Salmon Pie, Egg 8" 12.30 4-6
Sauce, Macaroni & Cheese 10” 18.45 6-8

Pork, chicken and salmon Macaroni & Cheese

pies are available daily in Size Price  Servings
our front freezer.

2 pint 3.20 1
Saturday: Hot Baked Beans, pjnt 6.30 1-2
Bean Specials, Brown Bread

Quart 12.50 2-4

Bean options: Pea Beans (regular or cholesterol
free) or Red Kidney

Quart specials: 1 quart of beans, 1 pint of coleslaw, 6
dinner rolls, and 5 hot dogs (optional-brown or red)

Pint specials: 1 pint of beans, Y2 pint of coleslaw,
3 dinner rolls, and 2 hot dogs (optional-brown or red)

Size Y2 Pint Pint Quart
Servings (adults) 1 1-2 3-4
Beans (No Special) 1.70 3.30 6.50
Brown Dog Special -- 8.10 16.75
Red Dog Special -- 8.85 18.65
No Dog Special -- 6.55 12.95

Many of our customers remember when Irving and Betty
ran the store below their family home on College Street
in Lewiston. This is where many of our recipes and
customers came from. We are proud to say that we
continue to serve many of the same products and
customers, as we did back then.

We are committed to keeping up with industry trends,
expanding to the Internet, maintaining our property,
training excellent employees, keeping accurate books,
buying local when possible, donating to charities and
non-profits. Most importantly, we are committed to
making quality products and providing quality service.

Our customers should expect the same great service and
quality products every time they visit us. We feel that
consistency is extremely important. So please, let us
know how we are doing.

Please share with us fond memories of visiting our store
as a child, or family traditions that we have a part in, or
any other special Grant’s story. We are proud of every
aspect of our business and hope we can continue to
provide the service and products you have come to
expect from us.

Please visit:

e Our store at 525 Sabattus Street, Lewiston, Maine.
e Our website at www. GrantsBakery.com

e Or call us at 207-783-2226




General Information

e Large orders can be accommodated, but may require
more notice.

e Some items are durable enough to ship. If you want us
to ship something, we may be able to pack it up and
ship it for a flat rate shipping fee.

e Our production schedule allows us to offer customers
variety, but some products may sell out. Orders can be
placed to ensure availability, just call ahead. Some
products require more notice than others.

e Gift certificates available in any amount.

e We can deliver wedding cakes. We charge hourly for
delivery, based on the round trip.

e Food colorings, wheat, soy, coconut, milk, eggs,
peanuts, tree nuts, sesame, and fish are used on
premises. As with all allergens, we recommend
caution.

e Some items need refrigeration, if you are unsure ask.

e Some products have a longer shelf life than others. If
you are picking up an order, but not using it right
away, check with us for storage recommendations.

e Prices subject to change without notice. Additional
charges/fees may be assessed for substitutions,
changes, additions, etc. Prices in this menu do not
include tax (where applicable).

Breads

Our breads and rolls are made fresh daily. Most breads are
available sliced or not sliced. Day old breads are available %2

price from the freezer.

White
Sourdough
Brown Bread
Wheat

Rye

Oatmeal

English Muffin

Raisin

Bulkie Rolls
1/2 Size Bulkie
Hot Dog

Sub Rolls

Lg Biscuits

Sm Biscuits
Finger Rolls

Medium or Small

Filled:(Ham,Chic&Egg)
Filled: (Ham&Chic)

3.10
4.10
3.75
3.70
5.00
3.70
4.25

5.50

8.40
5.10
2.65/5-pack
10.00
4.20
4.20
4.00
4.00

25/ dz
49./2dz

Daily
Wed, Sat
Sat (hot)
Tues, Fri
Tues, Fri

Sat

Daily

Tues, Fri

Daily
Special order
Sat
Special Order
Thurs, Fri, Sat
Thurs, Fri, Sat
Daily
Special Order

Special Order



Party

Petite Pastries: assortment of petite cream puffs, eclairs,
chocolate dipped brownies and cheesecake bites
Boxed: $11.25/dozen 24 Pc Tray $27.50.

108 Squares: fudge and brown sugar brownies, peanut
butter bars, raspberry cookie squares, fruit squares
Full Box (108 pieces) $60. Half Box (54 pieces) $31.

Party Pastry Trays (Made from 108 squares, sorry, no
special assortments)
Large (48 pieces) $36.5 Small (24 pieces)$19.25

Filled Finger Rolls 2 dz platter $49.

Empty Finger Rolls $4.00/dozen

Ham Salad $13.00/1b
Chicken Salad $17.501b
Egg Salad $17.50/1b

Full Sheet Items (Cut 36,54,60,0r 108, measures 17”x25%,

advanced notice required)

Blueberry Cake $80.
Boston Créme Pie $72.
Brownie (chocolate / butterscotch) $55./51.
Brownie Frosted $70.
Corn Bread $46.
Fruit Squares $70.
Gingerbread $51.
Peanut Butter Bars $51.
Raspberry Cookie Squares $51.

1 dz platter $25

Fruit:

Apple

Blueberry

Raspberry

Strawberry

Strawberry-Rhubarb

Cream:

Chocolate

Coconut

Banana

Pumpkin Cream

Boston Creme

Soft:

Custard

Pumpkin

Lemon Meringue

Other :

Pecan Pies

Cheesecake
Flavored
Triple Chocolate

Meat (Daily frozen)

Pork (Hot Wednesday)

Chicken (Hot Thursday)

Salmon (Hot Friday)
Pie Crust

2 crust unbaked

1 crust baked

1 crust deep unbaked

Pies
8" Small
10.30
14.30
14.30

14.30
14.30
8" Small
12.30
12.30
12.30
17.
12.30
8" Small
11.30
14.30
11.30
6"

15.30
15.30
17.35
Individual
6.15
6.15
6.15
8" Small
2.87
1.87
1.87

10" Large
15.45
2145.
21.45
21.45
21.45

10" Large
18.45
18.45
18.45
25.50
18.45

10" Large
16.95
21.45
16.95

8" Small
18.30
30.60
30.60
34.70

8" Small

12.30
12.30
12..30
10" Large
4.30
2.80
2.80

Pick up

some ice cream
to go with your
fruit pie!

Individual
4.60
4.60

seasonal

Individual

Seasonal
4.15
10" Large
27.45
45.90
45.90
52.05
10" Large

18.45
18.45
18.45

Pie dough
$4.25/1b



Muffins

Bismarks
Danish
Bear Claws

Butter

Coffee Cakes

Sweet Breads

3 Quarts
(In disposable jug)

Cream and sugar

12 ounce cups

Napkins

Breakfast
Each ¥> Dozen
1.65 8.25 16.50
2.75
2.75
3.75
.07
Each Servings
8.50 6to8
9.00 10 to 12
Coffee
12.00 Regular or Decaf
14.00 Flavored
3.25 Per jug
.15 each
.50 per 25

Dozen

Party Goods

Balloons

Mylar 8.25

Candles (starting at 1.50)

Musical, numeric, trick, over the hill, and more
Special Occasion Cards (starting at 2.99)

Paper Goods

Napkins, plates, cups, forks, streamers, banners, table
cloths

Ice Cream (Sold in quarts, 6.75)

Wide variety of Shain’s Of Maine Ice Cream
Grant’s Bakery homemade hot fudge sauce.

Salads
Y2 Pint  Pint
Chicken 8.80 17.50
Egg 8.80 17.50
Ham 6.55 13.00
Macaroni 4.05 8.00
Potato 4.05 8.00 Nuts
Cole Slaw 2.65 5.20 v, Pound Pound
Pecans 11.75 23.50
Cashews 12.50 25.00
®# Mixed Nuts 12.50  25.00
» Blanched 4.70 9.40
Spanish 5.90 11.80

Red Skins 5.00 10.00



Pastries Wedding Cakes

All our wedding cakes are made custom. While we do
Cakes have some limitations, we will do our best to
accommodate your request.

Cake pops 3.50
Baby animal 4.25 While browsing through our selection of designs,
o remember that sizes, colors, and flavors are determined
Whoopie pies by you—these are just examples.
Chocolate or White 2.60
) Step 1: Visit our wedding corner, in store, or our website
Specialty 3.10 (www. grantsbakery.com) to get design ideas.
Cake pieces 1.60
Step 2: Come into the store and speak with one of our
experienced cake decorators for a FREE quote.
Cupcakes Each Dozen
Buttercreme frosted 1.45 14.50 Step 3: Place your order by putting 20% of the total cost
down as a deposit. (Final payments are due 2
Cream cheese frosted 2.25  22.50 weeks prior to the date of your occasion.)
White, Chocolate, Red Velvet, Carrot
available.
Cookies Each Dozen
Sugar 9.00
Gingerbread man (frosted) 4.50
Gingerbread man (unfrosted) 1.40
Cookies .90 9.00

(available in chocolate chip, m & m, peanut butter, oatmeal
raisin, molasses, lemon, hermits)

Cookies — (date or raspberry filled) 1.15 11.50




Additional Cake Information

Cake flavors: We offer a variety of cake flavors; although
not all flavors are offered in all sizes.

*  White * Carrot

* Chocolate * German
* Marble Chocolate
* Raspberry

* Red Velvet

Frosting: Additional fees may apply for frostings other than
buttercreme and Bavarian.

¢ Buttercreme

* Bavarian (creamier taste and texture, whipped topping,
requires refrigeration)

* Decorating (used on our wedding cakes)

* Cream cheese

* Peanut butter

* Maple

* Fruit flavored (when available)

Frosting:
Decorating Buttercreme
Shot 1.30 1.30
Pint 5.05 5.05
Quart 10. 10.
Roses .85

Rose Buds 22

Apple Bar (seasonal)
Brownie - Chocolate

Brownie - Frosted (Fudge
or peanut butter)

Brownie Créme
PB Brownie Creme

Canoli (Plain or chocolate
chip)

Chocolate Créme Cake
Chocolate Slice
Cookie Créme

Cream Puff

Cream Roll

Eclair

Fruit Square (Raspberry,
date or lemon)

Fruit Turnover (Apple,
blueberry, strawberry, or
raspberry)

Lava Cakes
Mocha Slice
Peanut Butter Slice

Puff Pastry (Raspberry or
strawberry)

3.00
1.75
2.15

2.50
2.60
4.85

4.00
3.75
3.50

3.25 =

3.50
3.00
1.65

2.30

2.85
4.00
4.00
4.25




Cakes Specialty Cakes

* Our “decorated” cakes come with handmade frosting

Full sheet 60-80 144.00 115.70

roses or balloons. Our “non-decorated” cakes come Name Size Price
made with a simple border and sprinkles. »

* Deccorated Cakes larger than a 9 x 13 include the Carrot/or 87 SING 19.50
cost of one qf thg following deporatmg options: roses, Red Velvet/or 8” DBL 39.00
balloons, edible image, or a single photo. Decorated
Cak ller than 9 x 13 h h . f German Chocolate

es smaller than 9 x ave these options for a 9x13 48.75
small additional fee.

. Fillings are favailabl.e for an adc'l.itional fee. Options Ice Cream Cakes 8” DBL 33.00
include: fruit, pudding, or frosting. . .

. . (made with real ice
* Cakes come standard with buttercreme frosting
. cream) 9x 13 62.50
unless otherwise requested.

» Cakes can be ordered over the phone, online at
grantsbakery.com or in store.

Servings Price
Non-

Size Feeds Decorated Decorated $leifniUdge 12-15 04,

8” SING 5-6 12.80 9.50
8” DBL 10-12 26.60 19.20 12” Jumbo Whoopie 15-20 40.
9” SING 6-8 16.60 12.20 Cakie (1 1b.) 6-8 15.00
9” DBL 12-15 32.20 24.70 Turd Cake 8” 10-12 33.60
9x 13 15-20 40.00 30.50 9” 12-15 3920
1/3 sheet 20-30 49.00 39.70 Roll cakes 5-8 7 to
Y% sheet 30-40 72.30 58.40 (Chocolate, jelly, 8.75

peanut butter)
2/3 sheet 40-60 97.9 78.90



