

Meet the Grant Brothers: **Jon, & Doug Grant**Stop by to meet more of the family!

Directions:

From Maine Turnpike -

- Exit 80 (formerly exit 13)
- Follow signs to Lisbon Street, long right-hand turn towards downtown Lewiston.
- Go approximately 1.5 miles to intersection of Lisbon Street and East Avenue (Staples shopping center on left).
- **Take right onto East Avenue**, go approximately 1.5 miles to intersection of East Avenue and Sabattus Street.
- **Take right onto Sabattus Street**, Grant's Bakery is .5 mile up on right.

From Brunswick -

- **Route 196** towards Lewiston to intersection of Lisbon Street and East Avenue.
- Take a right onto East Avenue, go approximately 1.5 miles to intersection of East Avenue and Sabattus Street.
- Take a right onto Sabattus Street, Grant's Bakery is .5 mile up on right.



Grant's Bakery



525 Sabattus Street
Lewiston, Maine
207-783-2226
grantsbkry@megalink.net
gbphotocake@gmail.com
www.grantsbakery.com



Open: Tuesday to Saturday, 7 am to 6 pm Order online at grantsbakery.com

We accept: Discover, Visa, American Express,
MasterCard, <u>business checks</u>
Sorry, no <u>personal checks</u>
Product prices & availability Subject to change

Weekly Specials

Size

4"

8"

10"

Wednesday: Hot Pork Pie

Friday: Hot Salmon Pie, Egg

Sauce, Macaroni & Cheese

Pork, chicken and salmon

Size

Servings (adults)

Beans (No Special)

Brown Dog Special

Red Dog Special

No Dog Special

Hot Chicken Pot Pie

Thursday:

Grant's Bakery is Grant owned and operated. We have

Servings

1-2

4-6

6-8

Pork & Chic & Salmon Pies

6.15

12.30

18.45 Macaroni & Cheese

Price

2 0.1.9 0.100.100.1000 0000.100.1			
pies are available daily in our front freezer.	Size	Price	Servings
	½ pint	3.20	1
Saturday : Hot Baked Beans, Bean Specials, Brown Bread	Pint	6.30	1-2
Bean options: Pea Beans (regularies) or Red Kidney	Quart ılar or ch	12.50 olesterol	2-4
Quart specials: 1 quart of beans, 1 pint of coleslaw, 6 dinner rolls, and 5 hot dogs (optional-brown or red)			
Pint specials: 1 pint of beans, ½ pint of coleslaw, 3 dinner rolls, and 2 hot dogs (optional-brown or red)			

½ Pint

1

1.70

Pint

1-2

3.30

8.10

8.85

6.55

Quart

3-4

6.50

16.75

18.65

12.95

buying local when possible, donating to charities and non-profits. Most importantly, we are committed to making quality products and providing quality service.

We are committed to keeping up with industry trends, expanding to the Internet, maintaining our property, training excellent employees, keeping accurate books,

About Us

Many of our customers remember when Irving and Betty

ran the store below their family home on College Street

been serving the Lewiston/Auburn area since 1956.

in Lewiston. This is where many of our recipes and

customers came from. We are proud to say that we

continue to serve many of the same products and

customers, as we did back then.

Our customers should expect the same great service and quality products every time they visit us. We feel that consistency is extremely important. So please, let us know how we are doing.

Please share with us fond memories of visiting our store as a child, or family traditions that we have a part in, or any other special Grant's story. We are proud of every aspect of our business and hope we can continue to

provide the service and products you have come to expect from us.

Please visit:

- Our store at 525 Sabattus Street, Lewiston, Maine.
- Our website at www.GrantsBakery.com
- **Or call us** at 207-783-2226

General Information

- Large orders can be accommodated, but may require more notice.
- Some items are durable enough to ship. If you want us to ship something, we may be able to pack it up and ship it for a flat rate **shipping fee**.
- Our production schedule allows us to offer customers variety, but some products may sell out. Orders can be placed to ensure availability, just call ahead. Some products require more notice than others.
- **Gift certificates** available in any amount.
- We can **deliver wedding cakes**. We charge hourly for delivery, based on the round trip.
- Food colorings, wheat, soy, coconut, milk, eggs, peanuts, tree nuts, sesame, and fish are used on premises. As with all allergens, we recommend caution.
- Some items need **refrigeration**, if you are unsure ask.
- Some products have a longer **shelf life** than others. If you are picking up an order, but not using it right away, check with us for storage recommendations.
- Prices subject to change without notice. Additional charges/fees may be assessed for substitutions, changes, additions, etc. Prices in this menu do not include tax (where applicable).

Breads

Our breads and rolls are made fresh daily. Most breads are available sliced or not sliced. Day old breads are available ½ price from the freezer.

P		
White	3.10	Daily
Sourdough	4.10	Wed, Sat
Brown Bread	3.75	Sat (hot)
Wheat	3.70	Tues, Fri
Rye	5.00	Tues, Fri
Oatmeal	3.70	Sat
English Muffin	4.25	Daily
Raisin	5.50	Tues, Fri
Bulkie Rolls	8.40	Daily
1/2 Size Bulkie	5.10	Special order
Hot Dog	2.65/5-pack	Sat
Sub Rolls	10.00	Special Order
Lg Biscuits	4.20	Thurs, Fri, Sat
Sm Biscuits	4.20	Thurs, Fri, Sat
Finger Rolls	4.00	Daily
Medium or Small	4.00	Special Order
Filled:(Ham,Chic&Egg)	25 / dz	Special Order

49./2dz

Filled: (Ham&Chic)

Petite Pastries: assortment of petite cream puffs, eclairs,

chocolate dipped brownies and cheesecake bites

Boxed: \$11.25/dozen **24 Pc Tray** \$27.50.

108 Squares: fudge and brown sugar brownies, peanut butter bars, raspberry cookie squares, fruit squares **Full Box** (108 pieces) \$60. **Half Box** (54 pieces) \$31.

Party Pastry Trays (Made from 108 squares, sorry, no special assortments)

Large (48 pieces) \$36.5 **Small** (24 pieces) \$19.25

Filled Finger Rolls 2 dz platter \$49. 1 dz platter \$25

Empty Finger Rolls	\$4.00/dozen
Ham Salad	\$13.00/lb
Chicken Salad	\$17.50lb
Egg Salad	\$17.50/lb

Full Sheet Items (Cut 36,54,60,or 108, measures 17"x25", advanced notice required)

\$80.
\$72.
\$55./51.
\$70.
\$46.
\$70.
\$51.
\$51.
\$51.

Pies

	Pies			
Fruit:	8" Small	10" Large		
Apple	10.30	15.45		
Blueberry	14.30	2145.	Pick up	
Raspberry	14.30	21.45	some ice cream to go with your	
Strawberry	14.30	21.45	fruit pie!	
Strawberry-Rhubarb	14.30	21.45		
Cream:	8" Small	10" Large	Individual	
Chocolate	12.30	18.45	4.60	
Coconut	12.30	18.45	4.60	
Banana	12.30	18.45		
Pumpkin Cream	17.	25.50	seasonal	
Boston Creme	12.30	18.45		
Soft:	8" Small	10" Large	Individual	
Custard	11.30	16.95		
Pumpkin	14.30	21.45	Seasonal	
Lemon Meringue	11.30	16.95	4.15	
Other:	6"	8" Small	10" Large	
Pecan Pies		18.30	27.45	
Cheesecake	15.30	30.60	45.90	
Flavored	15.30	30.60	45.90	
Triple Chocolate	17.35	34.70	52.05	
Meat (Daily frozen)	Individual	8" Small	10" Large	
Pork (Hot Wednesday)	6.15	12.30	18.45	
Chicken (Hot Thursday)	6.15	12.30	18.45	
Salmon (Hot Friday)	6.15	1230	18.45	
Pie Crust	8" Small	10" Large		
2 crust unbaked	2.87	4.30		
1 crust baked	1.87	2.80	Pie dough \$4.25/lb	
1 crust deep unbaked				

Breakfast

	Each	⅓ Dozen	Dozen
Muffins	1.65	8.25	16.50
Bismarks	2.75		C 2.
Danish	2.75		De Marie
Bear Claws	3.75		
Butter	.07		
	Each	Servings	
Coffee Cakes	8.50	6 to 8	
Sweet Breads	9.00	10 to 12	
	O - 66-	_	
	Coffe	e	
3 Quarts	12.00	Regular or D	ecaf
(In disposable jug)	14.00	Flavored	
Cream and sugar	3.25	Per jug	
12 ounce cups	.15	each	
Napkins	.50	per 25	

Party Goods

Ва	110	on	ıs
Dα	ω	\mathbf{O}_{I}	U

Mylar 8.25

<u>Candles</u> (starting at 1.50)

Musical, numeric, trick, over the hill, and more <u>Special Occasion Cards</u> (starting at 2.99)

Paper Goods

Napkins, plates, cups, forks, streamers, banners, table cloths

Ice Cream (Sold in quarts, 6.75)

Wide variety of Shain's Of Maine Ice Cream

Grant's Bakery homemade hot fudge sauce.

S	alads			
	½ Pint	Pint		
Chicken	8.80	17.50		
Egg	8.80	17.50		
Ham	6.55	13.00		
Macaroni	4.05	8.00		
Potato	4.05	8.00	Nuts	
Cole Slaw	2.65	5.20	½ Pound	Pound
		Pecans	11.75	23.50
一种 一		1 000110		
		Cashews	12.50	25.00
			12.50 12.50	25.00 25.00
		Cashews		
		Cashews Mixed Nuts	12.50	25.00
		Cashews Mixed Nuts Blanched	12.50 4.70	25.00 9.40

Pastries

<u>Cakes</u>		
Cake pops	3.50	
Baby animal	4.25	
Whoopie pies		
Chocolate or White	2.60	
Specialty	3.10	
Cake pieces	1.60	
Cupcakes	Each	Dozen
Buttercreme frosted	1.45	14.50
Cream cheese frosted	2.25	22.50
White, Chocolate, Red Velvet, Carrot available.		

Cookies	Each	Dozen
Sugar		9.00
Gingerbread man (frosted)	4.50	
Gingerbread man (unfrosted)	1.40	
Cookies	.90	9.00
(available in chocolate chip, m & m, peani	ıt butter, o	oatmeal

raisin, molasses, lemon, hermits)

11.50

Cookies – (date or raspberry filled)

Wedding Cakes

All our wedding cakes are made custom. While we do have some limitations, we will do our best to accommodate your request.

While browsing through our selection of designs, remember that sizes, colors, and flavors are determined by you—these are just examples.

- **Step 1**: Visit our wedding corner, in store, or our website (www.grantsbakery.com) to get design ideas.
- **Step 2:** Come into the store and speak with one of our experienced cake decorators for a FREE quote.
- **Step 3:** Place your order by putting 20% of the total cost down as a deposit. (Final payments are due 2 weeks prior to the date of your occasion.)



Additional Cake Information

Cake flavors: We offer a variety of cake flavors; although not all flavors are offered in all sizes.

- White Carrot German Chocolate Marble Chocolate Raspberry
- Red Velvet

Frosting: Additional fees may apply for frostings other than buttercreme and Bavarian.

- Buttercreme
- Bavarian (creamier taste and texture, whipped topping, requires refrigeration)
- Decorating (used on our wedding cakes)
- Cream cheese
- Peanut butter
- Maple
- Fruit flavored (when available)

Frosting:

	Decorating	<u>Buttercreme</u>
Shot	1.30	1.30
Pint	5.05	5.05
Quart	10.	10.
Roses	.85	
Rose Buds	.22	

Apple Bar (seasonal)	3.00
Brownie - Chocolate	1.75
Brownie - Frosted (Fudge or peanut butter)	2.15
Brownie Crème	2.50
PB Brownie Creme	2.60
Canoli (Plain or chocolate chip)	4.85
Chocolate Crème Cake	4.00
Chocolate Slice	3.75
Cookie Crème	3.50
Cream Puff	3.25
Cream Roll	3.50



Éclair







3.00



Cakes

- Our "decorated" cakes come with handmade frosting roses or balloons. Our "non-decorated" cakes come made with a simple border and sprinkles.
- Deccorated Cakes larger than a 9 x 13 include the cost of one of the following decorating options: roses, balloons, edible image, or a single photo. Decorated Cakes smaller than 9 x 13 have these options for a small additional fee.
- Fillings are available for an additional fee. Options include: fruit, pudding, or frosting.
- Cakes come standard with buttercreme frosting unless otherwise requested.
- Cakes can be ordered over the phone, online at grantsbakery.com or in store.

Size	Feeds	Decorated	Non- Decorated
8" SING	5-6	12.80	9.50
8" DBL	10-12	26.60	19.20
9" SING	6-8	16.60	12.20
9" DBL	12-15	32.20	24.70
9 x 13	15-20	40.00	30.50
1/3 sheet	20-30	49.00	39.70
½ sheet	30-40	72.30	58.40
2/3 sheet	40-60	97.9	78.90
Full sheet	60-80	144.00	115.70

Specialty Cakes

Name	Size	Price
Carrot/or	8" SING	19.50
Red Velvet/or German Chocolate	8" DBL	39.00
	9 x 13	48.75
Ice Cream Cakes	8" DBL	33.00
(made with real ice cream)	9 x 13	62.50

	Servings	Price
Triple Fudge Volcano	12-15	24.
12" Jumbo Whoopie	15-20	40.
Cakie (1 lb.)	6-8	15.00
Turd Cake 8"	10-12	33.60
9"	12-15	39.20
Roll cakes (Chocolate, jelly, peanut butter)	5-8	7 to 8.75